

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS.3-4 IN CIVIL APPEAL NOS.6907-6908 OF 2009

M/S KENLOTT GAMING SOLUTIONS P.LTD. & ANR. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF SMALL SAVINGS & LOTTERIES & ORS Respondent(s)

(For stay/direction and office report)

Date: 27/11/2009 These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. Dayan Krishnan,Adv.  
Mr. Gautam Narayan,Adv.  
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shekhar Naphade,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel seeks leave to withdraw  
these interlocutory applications. Permission  
granted. The interlocutory applications are,  
accordingly, dismissed.

[ T.I. Rajput ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Pushap Lata Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master