

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6907-6908 OF 2009

M/S KENLOTT GAMING SOLUTIONS P.LTD.&ANR Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF SMALL SAVINGS & LOTTERIES & ORS Respondent(s)

(Office Report on Default)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 6909 of 2009

(Office Report on Default)

Civil Appeal NO. 6910 of 2009

(Office Report on Default)

Civil Appeal NO. 6912 of 2009

(Office Report on Default)

Civil Appeal NO. 7275 of 2009

(Office Report on Default)

Civil Appeal NO. 7276 of 2009

(Office Report on Default)

Civil Appeal NO. 7278 of 2009

(Office Report on Default)

Date: 05/11/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Gautam Narayan, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

Mr. Nitin Thuked, Adv.
For M/s. Parekh & Co.

Mr. Prasanjit Keswani, Adv.
Mr. Satyajit Saha, Adv.
Mrs V.D. Khanna, Adv.

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.
Mr. Hari Shankar K, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv.

..2/-

: 2 :

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted to comply with the Office
Report dated 16th October, 2012.

(GEETA AHUJA)
SR.P.A

(SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR)
COURT MASTER

|

| |

|